
District 24 AA Meeting List
Time Town/Name Location (In-Person) Hybrid/Online Info

Sunday
Maynard

Stow

Sudbury

Monday
Acton

Concord

Lincoln

Maynard

Stow

Sudbury

Tuesday
Concord

Maynard

Day/Mtg 

O

B

OS

OS

ODM

OSD

OBB

C12&12

W

OSD

OD

12&12S

ODM

O12&12

CD

OSD

5-6PM

11:00 AM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM

12-1 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

12-1 PM

8-9 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

12-1 PM

12-1 PM

12-1 PM

Grapevine Meeting
Eagles Nest,
65 Nason Street

Stow Beginners
Community Center,
509 Great Rd

Stow Sunday
Community Center,
509 Great Rd

Sudbury Sunday Night
First Parish Church,
327 Concord Rd Zoom# 894 797 870 No PC

Sudbury DBAD Zoom# 597 423 0575 P/C: 083117

Acton New Beginnings
Baptist Church,
592 Massachusetts Ave Zoom# 929 600 6039 P/C: ANBPBF

Sobah Camel
Monument Hall,
62 Monument Square

Closed 12 Step

Union Church,
1317 Main St,
West Concord

Lincoln Wholeness Zoom# 834 8226 8253 P/C: 742079

Maynard Now
Eagles Nest,
65 Nason Street

Maynard Now
Eagles Nest,
65 Nason Street

Stow Back Door Zoom# 743 3632 2854 No PC 

Sudbury DBAD
United Methodist Ch,
251 Old Sudbury Rd.

Sobah Camel
Monument Hall,
62 Monument Square

The Right Place
Trinity Church,
81 Elm Street

Maynard Now
Eagles Nest,
65 Nason Street

10-10:45 AM



Tues Cont

OD

C12&12M

OSD

C12&12

O LS

CD

OD

OSD

ODBB

OD

CW12&12

ODM

CDW

O ABSI

O LS

OSD

OD

OBB

8-9 PM

7-8 PM

8-9 PM

7-8 AM

12-1 PM

12-1 PM

8-9PM

12-1 PM

6:30 PM

8-9 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM

12-1 PM

12-1 PM

12-1 PM

8-9 PM

7:30 PM

Maynard Now
Eagles Nest,
65 Nason Street

Mens Step
First Parish Church,
327 Concord Rd

Sudbury Tuesday
Grange Hall,
330 Concord Rd.

Concord Early Birds Zoom#823 9954 8728 P/C 059193

Sobah Camel
Monument Hall,
62 Monument Square

The Right Place
Trinity Church,
81 Elm Street

Open Discussion
St. Anne's Church,
147 Concord Rd

Maynard Now
Eagles Nest,
65 Nason Street

Maynard Now
Eagles Nest,
65 Nason Street

Maynard Now
Eagles Nest,
65 Nason Street

Women's 12 & 12
First Parish Church,
327 Concord Rd

Sudbury DBAD Zoom# 597 423 0575 P/C: 083117

Sober Swans
Congregational Church,
12 Concord Rd Zoom# 859 5785 6548 P/C: swans

Sobah Camel
Monument Hall,
62 Monument Square

The Right Place
Trinity Church,
81 Elm Street

Maynard Now
Eagles Nest,
65 Nason Street

Maynard Now
Eagles Nest,
65 Nason Street

Storytime
United Methodist Ch,
251 Old Sudbury Rd.

Sudbury

Wednesday
Concord

Lincoln

Maynard

Sudbury

Thursday
Acton

Concord

Maynard

Sudbury



Friday
Acton

Concord

Maynard

Sudbury

Saturday
Acton

Maynard

Sudbury

OSD

OD

OD

OSD

OD

ODM

OSDW

OSDW

OD

ODM

8-9 PM

12-1 PM

12-1 PM

12-1 PM

8-9 PM

7:30 PM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

Acton West
Baptist Church,
592 Massachusetts Ave

Sobah Camel
Monument Hall,
62 Monument Square

The Right Place
Trinity Church,
81 Elm Street

Maynard Now
Eagles Nest,
65 Nason Street

Maynard Now
Eagles Nest,
65 Nason Street

Sudbury DBAD Zoom# 597 423 0575 P/C: 083117

Women's Unity Beginners
Baptist Church,
592 Massachusetts Ave Zoom# 427 618 185 P/C 604910

Grateful Hearts
St. Matthew's.
435 Central Street

Maynard Now RMOKOS
St. Bridget's until Feb
1 Percival St

Eagles Nest,*
65 Nason Street In Feb

Maynard Now
Eagles Nest,
65 Nason Street

Sudbury DBAD Zoom# 597 423 0575 P/C: 083117

O=Open To Public, C=Closed To Public, ABS=As Bill Sees It, BB=Big Book, BG=Beginners, D=Discussion,
DR=Daily Reflections, GV=Grapevine, LS=Living Sober, LGBTQIA and Allies=LGBTQIA friendly, M=Men Only,
M=Men Only SPK=Speaker Meeting, W=Women Only, 12&12=Steps and Traditions,

Updated:1/16/2023
For more information contact:
AA Central Service Committee of Eastern MA: (617) 426-9444 or got to 
Worcester Area Intergroup: 24 Hour HALTline (508) 752-9000 or go to 

aaboston.org
aaworcester.org


